

TO 4 BRAHAMPOURA PWD PATH TO
HARIDWAR UTTARI TOLA,

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
MMBSY. NDB. BRRP-255

BENIOLA DIVISION

SHANSHAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SHRUTI SHI

N.B.No- 1354

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of Road					
from Toy Brouhampura					
paved path to Handwara					
uttoi to la. under -					
MMGSY / AIDB / Boies.					
Agency:- Sri Amar Nath, Jha.					
Agreement No:- 83/SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Rate:- 5.52% as per B.O.M.					
D.O.S as per Agt - 06-01-2021					
D.O.C as per Agt - 05-01-2022					
Date of entry:- 12-07-22					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1)	prov. setting out				
	pillars - - - al,				
1.0 Nos	Qty/dep ① TMB				
	CR 4093.06/each - Rs 4093 =				
(2/2)	prov. setting out				
	pillars R/pillars.				
4.0 Nos	Qty/dep ① TMB				
	CR 1892.26/each - Rs 7569 =				
(3/3)	clearing & grubbing				
	the Road land - al,				
0.368 Heel	Qty/dep ② TMB				
	CR 52970.33/Heel - Rs 19493 =				

Continuation

C. O

R 31155 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. & R.		311552 =
(4/5)	pro- construction of embankment - cu, (lead up to 1000.0 m.)				
447.96 m ³	dyndep (3) Tmb CB 190.07/m ³ - R				85144 =
(5/6)	pro- construction of embankment - cu, (lead up to 100.0 m.)				
1045.24 m ³	dyndep (3) Tmb CB 154.28/m ³ - R				161260 =
(6/8)	pro- construction of G.S.B with well grade material - - - cu,				
715.70 m ³	dyndep (8) Tmb CB 3185.05/m ³ - R				2279540 =
(7/17)	pro & fixing legs of MMGSY signboard - cu,				
2.0 nos	dyndep (1) Tmb CB 9778.28/each - R				19557 =
(8/24)	pro B/w excavation in foundation - cu,				
108.36 m ³	dyndep (4) Tmb				
8.84 m ³	dyndep (5) Tmb				
(117.20 m ³) limit 98.45 m ³	CB 279.09/m ³ - R				27476 =

Continuation

C. O

R 2604132 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf Rs	2604132 =
(9/25)	pro. 1st class bedding				
	on well compacted				
	Local sand - cu,				
(14.24 m ³)	dyndep (6) TmB				
Unit 12.71 m ³	Rs 493.78/m ³			Rs	6276 =
(10/26)	pro. RCC M15 in open				
	foundation - cu,				
(10.84 m ³)	dyndep (4) TmB				
Unit 8.92 m ³	Rs 5908.58/m ³			Rs	52705 =
(11/27)	pro. Hand wall in				
(0.18)	brick masonry work				
	in cm (1:4) - cu,				
100.88 m ³	dyndep (5) TmB				
6.12 m ³	dyndep (7) TmB				
(107.0 m ³)					
Unit 87.11 m ³	Rs 5935.76/m ³			Rs	517064 =
(12/28)	pro. Laying RCC pipe				
	NP3 for 1000 Ø.				
20.0 m 15.0	dyndep (6) TmB				
	Rs 3640.91/m			Rs	54614 =
(13/29)	pro. Laying RCC pipe				
	NP3 for (2x1000 Ø)				
15.0 m	dyndep (6) TmB				
	Rs 3828.22/m			Rs	57423 =
(14/30)	plastering with cm				
	(1:4) on brick work.				

Continuation

Rs 32,92,214 =

C. 2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. R	3 292214 =
(136.60 m ²) Qty ridge (8) Tm B					
Wand 118-24 m ² CR	182-20	1 m ²		R	21543 =
				R	33,13,757 =
Add 12% GST (+)				R	397651 =
Add 1% LC (+)				R	33138 =
Add S. fee (+)				R	72707 =
				R	3817253 =
Less 5.52% as per A/c (-)				R	210712 =
				R	36,06,541 =

~~12-07-22~~

GR

73